
appetizers

single meatball (single/tray - 20 piece)

mini spanakopita (single/tray - 20 piece)
assorted olives
tray of  calamari (40oz)

tray of  vegan calamari 

4/70
4/70

25
65
60

mains

single vegetable skewer (3.5oz)

single chicken or prawn skewer (3.5oz)

single beef  skewer (3.5oz)

single lamb chop (4oz bone-in)

piece of  lamb shoulder (16oz bone-in) 

tray of  orzo bolognese
tray of  roast chicken (bone-in breast, leg, thigh)

tray of  lamb youvetsi (40oz bone-in)

tray of  moussaka (6 pieces)

6.5
7.5
8.5
12
32
80

100
120
120

dips

tzatziki
hummus
tirosalata
tray of  dipping veg

13	 25	 40
13	 25	 40
14	 27	 42	
		  40

8oz      16oz      32oz

sides

tray of  greek salad (55oz)

tray of  vegan greek salad (55oz)

tray of  anatoli seasonal salad (55oz)

tray of  beet salad
tray of  roasted cauliflower (50oz)

tray of  rice regular or vegan (60oz)

tray of  lemon potatoes regular or vegan (60oz)

pita (10/20 piece)

60
65
60
60
60
35
45

15/25

dessert

baklava finger single/tray (20 piece)

chocolate mousse (4oz)

3/50
4

5% GST and a Large Takeout Gratuity of  6.5% 
will be added to all orders.

 
We can offer delivery* on orders of  $300 or more.

*Delivery availability and fee subject to location Minimum 48hr notice
**Minimum Price before tax and gratuity

the
greek

catering menu 

Prices are subject to change. 

Please reach out to us for recommended portions. 
Tray serves approx. 10 people. 

Regular menu items available upon request. 


