# the greek

## appetizers

single meatball (single/tray - 20 piece)	4/70
mini spanakopita (single/tray - 20 piece)	4/70
assorted olives	25
tray of calamari (40oz)	65
tray of vegan calamari	60

### dips -

8oz	16oz	32oz
13	25	40
13	25	40
14	27	42
		40
	13 13	13 25 13 25

#### mains -

single vegetable skewer (3.5oz)	6.5
single chicken or prawn skewer (3.5oz)	<b>7.5</b>
single beef skewer (3.5oz)	8.5
single lamb chop (4oz bone-in)	12
piece of lamb shoulder (16oz bone-in)	32
tray of orzo bolognese	80
tray of roast chicken (bone-in breast, leg, thigh)	100
tray of lamb youvetsi (40oz bone-in)	120
tray of moussaka (6 pieces)	120

#### sides -

tray of greek salad (55oz)	60
tray of vegan greek salad (55oz)	65
tray of anatoli seasonal salad (55oz)	60
tray of beet salad	60
tray of roasted cauliflower (50oz)	60
tray of rice regular or vegan (60oz)	35
tray of lemon potatoes regular or vegan $(60oz)$	45
pita (10/20 piece)	15/25

#### dessert -

baklava finger single/tray (20 piece)	3/50
chocolate mousse (4oz)	4

Prices are subject to change.

Please reach out to us for recommended portions. Tray serves approx. 10 people.

Regular menu items available upon request.

5% GST and a Large Takeout Gratuity of 6.5% will be added to all orders.

We can offer delivery\* on orders of \$300 or more.

\*Delivery availability and fee subject to location Minimum 48hr notice
\*\*Minimum Price before tax and gratuity